
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 46782795

Data publicarii	29.05.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 253,76 RON - 253,76 RON

Descriere: CHIUVETA INOX BASIC 150 DR ALVEUS (BUC) 3ACBASIC150DR 1.0 153.780 153.78 ELECTROZI OK 2MM 43.32 (KG) 4ECOK2 2.0 19.330 38.66 DISC LAMELAR FRONT. 125*22.23MM/80 SMT 624 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH322775 3.0 10.080 30.24 DISC GRANIFLEX INOX 230*1.9*22.23 (BUC) 4BHGRA40696 2.0 6.30 12.60 BALAMA SUDABILA 18 (BUC) 3EASAROK18 2.0 5.880 11.76 DISC PT POLIZARE 125*6 *22.23MM A24 EXTRA KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH188466 1.0 6.720 6.72
